
Greenwich High School  

School Counseling Program 

 Dates of Activities for the 2023-2024 School Year 

 
August 26, 2023, Saturday - National SAT Testing not at GHS 

 

September 1 - September 30, 2023 - Students in AP Courses must register on College Board 

AP Classroom (Teachers will provide join codes for their course section.) 

 

September 11, 2023, Tuesday - PSAT Registration begins for GHS Juniors (ends September 

22) - registration takes place in the Main Office - $20.00 cash or check made out to GHS 

 

September 7, 2023, Thursday – Registration Deadline for October 7
th

 SAT  (September 26th, 

Late Registration Deadline) 

  

September 9, 2023, Saturday – National ACT Testing (not at GHS) 

 

September 11, 2023, Monday – College Funding Presentation – All Parents grades 6-12 

welcome – VIRTUAL, 6:30pm 

 

September 13, 2023, Wednesday - Senior / Senior Parent Presentation on Details of the GHS 

School Counselor College Application Process, VIRTUAL, 6:30pm   

 

September 19, 2023, Tuesday - PSAT Deadline for Juniors to register to take the October 11th 

PSAT at GHS  

 

September 20, 2023, Wednesday – GHS Open House for parents of Grade Levels 9 & 12 - 

6:30pm 

 

September 22, 2023, Friday – Registration Deadline for Oct. 28 ACT (October 6, Late 

Registration Deadline) 

 

September 28, 2023, Thursday – GHS Open House for parents of Grade Levels 10 & 11 - 

6:30pm 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

October 2 - October 27, 2023 - AP Exam Order/Payment period for May 2024 AP Exams at  

www.TotalRegistration.net/AP/070240 for students intending to take AP Exam(s) at GHS in 

May 2024 

 

October 2, 2023, Monday – College Admissions Speaker Panel Presentation, VIRTUAL, 

6:30pm – all GHS students and parents are welcome and encouraged to attend 

 

October 3 , 2023, Tuesday – Hispanic Parent Meeting “Orientation to GHS”  VIRTUAL 6:00pm 

 

October 6, 2023, Thursday – Registration Deadline for November 4
th

 SAT (October 24
th

, Late 

Registration Deadline) 
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Greenwich High School  

School Counseling Program 

 Dates of Activities for the 2023-2024 School Year 

 
October 7, 2023, Saturday – National SAT Testing at GHS 

 

October 11, 2023, Wednesday – PSAT 8/9 and PSAT/NMSQT Testing at GHS - Special daily 

schedule for all GHS students  

 

October 12, 2023, Thursday - College Night at GHS - 6pm-8pm in the GHS Student Center  

 

October 28, 2023, Saturday – National ACT Test Testing (not at GHS) 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

November 2, 2023, Thursday - Registration Deadline for December 2
nd

 SAT (November 21
st
  

Late Registration Deadline) 

 

November 3, 2023, Friday – Registration Deadline for December 9
th

 ACT (November 17
th

  

Late Registration Deadline) 

 

November 4, 2023, Saturday – National SAT Testing at GHS 

 

November 6, 2023, Monday – National Honor Society Induction - 6:30pm in the PAC   

 

November 18, 2023, Saturday – Free Practice ACT at GHS for Juniors (Must register in 

advance! Details will be emailed to Juniors after the PSAT.) 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

December 2, 2023, Saturday – National SAT Testing at GHS 

 

December 9, 2023, Saturday – National ACT Testing (not at GHS) 

 

December 11, 2023, Monday - College Kick-Off Meeting - 6:30pm VIRTUAL - All juniors and 

their parents are strongly encouraged to attend this live meeting to participate in an 

important overview of the college research and planning process at GHS. 

 

December 18, 2023, Monday-  Hispanic Parent Meeting “The College Process”-VIRTUAL 

6:30pm 

 

December 21, 2023, Thursday - Alumni Return Day Panels for students 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

January 3, 2024  - Opening date for Senior Internship Applications on Schoolinks 

 

January 5, 2024, Friday – Registration Deadline for February 10
th

 ACT (January 19
th

 Late 

Registration Deadline) 

 

January 8, 2024, Monday – College Financial Aid Meeting for seniors and parents of seniors - 

6:30pm - VIRTUAL 
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Greenwich High School  

School Counseling Program 

 Dates of Activities for the 2023-2024 School Year 

 
 

January 17, 2024, Tuesday -  PTA Panel “Current Trends in Admissions” - 7:00pm  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

February 6, 2024, Tuesday – GHS Elective Assembly for 8th Graders, GHS PAC 9:30-11:30am; 

Snow Date Wednesday, February 7, 2024  

 

February 6, 2024, Tuesday - Hispanic Parent Meeting “Course Selection Process & 

Graduation Requirements”- VIRTUAL 6:00pm 

 

February 10, 2024, Saturday – National ACT Testing (not at GHS) 

 

February 23, 2024, Friday- Registration Deadline for March 9
th

 SAT (Feb 27
th

 Late Deadline) 

 

February 28, 2024, Wednesday – 8
th

 Grade Parent Curriculum Orientation Program - GHS 

PAC - 6:30pm  

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

March 8, 2024, Friday – Registration Deadline for April 13
th

 ACT (March 22 Late Registration) 

 

March 9, 2024, Saturday – National SAT Testing (not at GHS) 

 

March 20, 2024, Wednesday – Connecticut School Day SAT for all JUNIORS in the Class of 

2025 (Juniors are automatically registered, no separate registration is required.) - Special 

daily schedule for all GHS students 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

April 1, 2024, Senior Internship Application Deadline for seniors who intend to participate in 

spring 2024 GHS Senior Internship  

 

April 10, 2024 - Armed Services Vocational Aptitude Battery (ASVAB) - 8:30am-11:30am 

Media Center - Sem 2 

  

April 13, 2024, Saturday – National ACT Testing (not at GHS) 

 

April 19, 2024, Friday - Registration Deadline for May 4
th 

SAT (April 23
rd

 Late Registration 

Deadline) 

 

April 30, 2024, Tuesday – 8
th

 Grade Parent GHS House Orientation Meetings - 6:30pm PAC 

 

April  2024  –  Date TBD  Greenwich Scholarship Association Interviews (GHS Media Center) 

by appointment 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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Greenwich High School  

School Counseling Program 

 Dates of Activities for the 2023-2024 School Year 

 
 

Monday-Friday May 6th-10th and Monday-Friday May 13th-17th, 2024  – ​
National AP Exam Testing Period - 8:30am and 12:30pm start times 

 

May 3, 2024, Friday - Registration Deadline for June 8
th

 ACT (May 17
th

 Late Registration 

Deadline)  

 

May 4, 2024, Saturday – National SAT Testing 

 

May 17, 2024, Monday - Senior Internships & Senior Projects begin (end date TBD based on 

graduation date determined in April by the BOE) 

 

May 17, 2024, Friday – Registration Deadline for June 1
st
 SAT (May 21

st
 Late Registration 

Deadline) 

 

May 21, 2024, Monday - Hispanic Parent Meeting “Focus on Student Health & Wellbeing” and 

Summer Activities - VIRTUAL 6:00pm 

 

May 30, 2024, Monday - Senior Awards Program, GHS PAC, 6:00pm 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

June 1, 2024, Saturday – National SAT Testing at GHS 

 

June 7, 2024, Friday - Registration Deadline for July 13
th

 ACT (June 21
st
 Late Registration 

Deadline)  

 

June 8, 2024, Saturday – National ACT Testing (not at GHS) 

 

June 18, 2024, Friday – Potential Date for Class of 2024 Graduation (final date will be set in 

April by BOE) 
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